
                 

         Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 

                    Grade-III to VIII Exam Time-Table- 2023-24 

Periodic Test -1 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

08/07/23 Saturday Maths EVS English SST Science English 

10/07/23 Monday 

 

Hindi English Hindi English SKT Science 

11/07/23 Tuesday Evs Gujarati Maths Maths Hindi SST 

12/07/23 Wednesday English Hindi Gujarati Hindi Maths SKT 

13/07/23 Thursday Gujarati Maths EVS Science English Maths 

14/07/23 Friday Regular School SKT SST Hindi 

 

  Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 

       Grade-III to VIII Exam Time-Table- 2023-24 

Half Yearly 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

09/09/23 Saturday Maths EVS English SST Science English 

11/09/23 
Monday 

 
EVS English Maths Science Maths SST 

12/09/23 Tuesday GK/ Art GK/ Art GK/ Art GK/ Art GK/ Art VE 

13/09/23 Wednesday Hindi English Hindi Hindi SKT Science 

14/09/23 Thursday Computer Computer Computer Computer/VE Computer/VE Computer 

15/09/23 Friday Gujarati Gujarati Gujarati SKT Hindi SKT 

16/09/23 Saturday English Hindi EVS English English Hindi 

18/09/23 Monday Regular School Maths SST Maths 

 

 

 

 



 

                    Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 

                    Grade-III to VIII Exam Time-Table- 2023-24 

Periodic Test -2 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

14/12/23 Thursday Maths EVS English SST Science English 

15/12/23 Friday Hindi English Hindi English SKT Hindi 

16/12/23 Saturday English Gujarati Gujarati Hindi English SST 

18/12/23 Monday EVS Maths Maths Maths Maths Science 

19/12/23 Tuesday Gujarati Hindi EVS Science Hindi SKT 

20/12/23 Wednesday Regular School SKT SST Maths 

 

  Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 

       Grade-III to VIII Exam Time-Table- 2023-24 

Annual 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

02/03/24 Saturday Maths English EVS Maths SST Science 

04/03/24 Monday 

 

English EVS Hindi SST Science Maths 

05/03/24 Tuesday GK/ Art GK/ Art GK/ Art VE/ Art VE/ Art VE/Art 

06/03/24 Wednesday Computer Computer Computer SKT English Hindi 

07/03/24 Thursday Gujarati Gujarati Gujarati Hindi SKT English 

08/03/24 Friday Holiday 

09/03/24 Saturday Hindi Maths English Science Maths SST 

11/03/24 Monday Holiday Computer/ 

GK 

Computer/ 

GK 

Computer 

12/03/24 Tuesday EVS Hindi Maths English Hindi SKT 

 

 

 

 



 

        Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 
                          Periodic Test -1 

 

Date Day IX X 

08/07/23 Saturday Maths SST 

10/07/23 Monday SST Science 

11/07/23 Tuesday English English 

12/07/23 Wednesday Hindi Maths 

13/07/23 Thursday Computer Hindi 

14/07/23 Friday Science  

 

        Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 

                           Periodic Test – 2 

 

Date Day IX X 

09/09/23 Saturday English Science 

11/09/23 Monday Maths Hindi 

12/09/23 Tuesday Hindi SST 

13/09/23 Wednesday Science Maths 

14/09/23 Thursday SST English 

15/09/23 Friday Computer  

 

Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 

                           Periodic Test – 3 

 

Date Day IX X 

14/12/23 Thursday SST Maths 

15/12/23 Friday Hindi Science 

16/12/23 Saturday English English 

18/12/23 Monday Science SST 

19/12/23 Tuesday Computer Hindi 

20/12/23 Wednesday Maths  

 

 



 

 

 

Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 

 Pre- Board-I Exam Time-Table- 2023-24 

 

Date Day X 

26/12/23 Tuesday Science 

28/12/23 Thursday Maths 

30/12/23 Saturday SST 

01/01/24 Monday English 

03/01/24 Wednesday Hindi 

 

Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 

 Pre- Board-II Exam Time-Table- 2023-24 

 

Date Day X 

16/01/24 Tuesday Science 

18/01/24 Thursday Maths 

20/01/24 Saturday SST 

22/01/24 Monday English 

24/01/24 Wednesday Hindi 

 

Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School                        

Grade-IX  Exam Time-Table- 2023-24 
 Annual 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day IX 

02/03/24 Saturday Science 

05/03/24 Tuesday Maths 

07/03/24 Thursday SST 

09/03/24 Saturday English 

12/03/24 Tuesday Hindi 



 

 

 

 


